
UNIQUE MENU

Prices are quoted in ˝000ˇ rupiah and subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax.

Contains nuts Contains beef Contains alcohol

Contains pork Contains dairy Contains fish

Signature Vegan Vegetarian Spicy Contains gluten Contains egg

Contains garlic Contains shellfish

LIGHT BITES

The Chip Ship " 110(Assortment of fries served with a variety€
of signature dipping sauces, perfect for€
sharing, or enjoying on your own





Crispy Calamari " 120(Crispy house-breaded fried squid rings, perfectly golden and served with a zesty marinara sauce
€and a cumin-infused aioli for a delightful flavor contrast





Beef Ham and Cheese Croquettes " 150(Crispy on the outside and creamy on the inside,€
featuring savory beef ham combined with baby potatoes,€
Emmental cheese and Parmesan





Chicken Pastel " 150(Traditional Indonesian savory pastry filled with diced chicken, potato, and carrot, wrapped in pastry dough and served with green chili and sweet soy sambal





Beef Puff " 160(Golden-flaky puff pastry, pulled beef, and mushroom 
ragout served with spicy garlic aioli and cilantro
(




Corn-Fed Popcorn Chicken " 120(Tender bites of fried chicken served with a side
€of fermented chili mayo






Prices are quoted in ˝000ˇ rupiah and subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax.

DESSERT

Manggarai Pisang Goreng " 100
Fried banana using the best Manggarai ˘kepokˇ bananas€
served hot with grated cheese and chocolate sauce




Fruit Platter " 100(Assorted seasonal fresh fruits served with mango sorbet (


UNIQUE MENU

Contains nuts Contains beef Contains alcohol

Contains pork Contains dairy Contains fish

Signature Vegan Vegetarian Spicy Contains gluten Contains egg

Contains garlic Contains shellfish

Torta Caprese " 110(Gluten-free chocolate cake, raspberry coulis, 
and vanilla ice cream




Fermented Cassava Cake " 110(Fermented cassava cake layered with mascarpone whipped ganache€and vanilla sauce
(






SIGNATURE 
COCKTAIL | 210
   

UNIQUE
Rooftop Bar
        

Prices are quoted in ˝000ˇ rupiah and subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax.

Rock Glas ``Martini Glass High Ball Glass  ``Wine Glass `COUPE Glass

Rueng Considered a highly respected 
figure in Flores Island, especially due to her beauty, sincerity, and other exceptional qualities she possesses.




London dry gin, red onion brine(Crisp | Briny | Aromatic


Manise Inspired by the beauty of an Enu Manise, a woman known for her grace and sweetness, a cocktail was created to reflect her essence.




Shiraz, Flores coffee, raspberry, candlenut(Fruity |Nutty | Berries


Uma 
Paloma


In the heart of Manggarai, Uma�meaning garden�represents the landˇs connection to natureˇs vibrant elements.



Tequila, watermelon, rosemary, salt(Refreshing | Herbal | Fruity


Bena Inspired by the abundant mangoes of Bajawa, Bena combines gin, mango made from Bajawaˇs sweet mangoes, and a touch of turmeric for warmth.




London dry gin, mango, turmeric(Exotic | Tangy | Sweet


Cabo de Flores


Located in the Manggarai region of Flores Island, Indonesia. The name "Cabo de Flores" translates to "Cape of Flowers," 
a reference to the lush, natural beauty of the area, which is rich in flora and fauna.





Vodka, chamomile, apple, tonic(Crisp | Floral | Refreshing


Lonotoro The Lantoro cocktail embodies the calming essence of Flores Island, where the peaceful nights under the moon are as cherished as the islandˇs rich traditions




Bourbon whisky, earl grey,€ forest honey(Citrusy | Aromatic | Smooth


Ranaka Inspired by Ranaka Mountain in East Nusa Tenggara, like the mountain itself, this cocktail blends boldness and balance, capturing the vibrant spirit of the land.




Reposado Tequila, cardamon, chili, agave, black charcoal(Spicy | Tart | Vibrant


Mi Ora Meaning "waterfall" in the local language, this is a cocktail inspired by the natural beauty and refreshing flow of waterfalls in Nusa Tenggara




Vodka, lychee, dragon fruit(Fruity | Tangy | Refreshing


Wae Rebo The Wae Rebo cocktail is inspired by the remote village of Wae Rebo in Flores, known for its rich culture and stunning landscape.€



Bourbon whisky, cacao, banana, bitters(Smooth | Sweet | Aromatic


"Every edge and element of our bar has its own story. 
We pour these stories into your glass through the unique ingredients embraced by the cocktails on our menu. Please enjoy, and have a wonderful time with us."







MOCKTAILS | 85  

Dragon Punch
Banana, mango fruit, plain yogurt, honey, mango juice


Frozen Lemon Mint
Fresh lemon juice, mint syrup and leaf

Kemangi Mango Lychee
Basil lemon leaf, mango fruit, lychee fruit, lemon juice, mango juice, sugar syrup


100Bintang - Indonesia Pilsner

Bintang - Indonesia Crystal 100

Bintang - Indonesia Radler 100

Bali Hai - Indonesia    Lager 90

Singaraja - Indonesia Pilsner 90

Prost Blue - Indonesia Lager 90

Heineken - Netherland Lager 110

Guinness - Ireland Stout 110

BEERS

ICED TEA | 80

Butterfly Lemon
orange lemon squeezed, sugar white, blue ice cube, tonic water


Chamomile Tea
Chamomile tea, apple juice, honey, lemon juice, mango fruit, apple slice


Lychee
Black tea, lychee fruit, lychee syrup, lime


Margarita 
Selection | 200


Roejak Margarita
Tequila reposado infused mango & chili, triple sec, mango juice, pineapple juice, lemon juice, and roejak popsicle



Golden Margarita
Tequila reposado, orange liqueur, lime juice, orange jam, emulsified foam


Popsicle Margarita
Lychee/mango/strawberry/passionfruit

SANGRIA 
SELECTION

WHITE SANGRIA
Sauvignon Blanc, dry vermouth, rosemary oleo,€grapes,€ lemon, pear((


RED SANGRIA
Pinot Noir, brandy,€ Indonesian spice syrup, green grapes, mandarin


SODAS  |  70
Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Tonic, Soda Water

JUICES & WATER
Orange, banana, watermelon, 
mango, pineapple


90 Equil Natural or Sparkling [380 ml] 50
Equil Natural or Sparkling [760 ml] 70

| 195 per glass / 250 per carafe



SPIRITS
Regular size 40ml and include one mixer
Smirnoff Vodka, Captain Morgan White Rum, Gordons Gin, 
Jose Quervo Gold, Jim Beam


180

Local Spirit
Arak � palm sugar spirit 180

Local Liqueur
Karusotju 18 � Sweet potatoes soju  180
Karusotju 38 � Sweet potatoes soju 180
Nusantara cold brew coffee - Coffee liqueur 180

CELLAR SELECTION Glass
150ml


750 ml

Sparkling Wine and Champagne 
Sababay, Ascaro,   Indonesia 1,100210

Piccini, Prosecco DOC, Italy 1,400

Billecart Salmon, Brut   Reserve, Mareuil-sur-Aÿ, France 4,000

Taittinger Prelude   Grands Crus Brut, France 4,500

Pol Roger, Brut Vintage,   Épernay, France 6,000

WHITE WINE

Sauvignon Blanc
Matua, Marlborough, New Zealand 240 1,400

Chardonnay
JJ McWilliams, South Eastern, Australia 210 1,100

Black Stallion, Napa Valley, USA 2,500

Vasse Felix Heytesbury, Margaret River,   Australia 6,600

ROSE WINE
Domaine de Tamary, Cotes de Provence 240 1,400

RED WINE

Merlot
Monkey Puzzle, Loncomilla Valley, Chile 950

Pinot Noir
Matua, Marlborough, New Zealand 240 1,400

Philip Shaw, The Wire Walker Orange, Australia 3,200

Shiraz
JJ McWilliam, South Eastern, Australia 210 1,100

Mollydooker The Boxer, Maclaren Vale, Australia 2,300

Leeuwin Estate Art Series, Margaret River, Australia 2,500

BLENDED

White Grape
Maison Nicolas Perrin, Condrieu, 
Northern Rhone, France


2,900

Red Grape
Marchesi deˇ Frescobaldi, Nipozzano Riserva,   Tuscany, Italy


1,700

Mollydooker Two Left Feet, Maclaren Vale,   Australia  2,350

Mollydooker Enchanted Path,
Maclaren Vale, Australia


7,850

PREMIUM BottleGlass
40ml


Cognac Martell � VSOP 400 6,000

Brandy St. Remy Authentic - VSOP 180 2,600

Rum Bacardi Light Superior

Plantation Original Dark

Myers Dark

220

220

230

3,300

3,300

3,450

Bourbon Bulleit Bourbon

Wild Turkey 81

200

250

3,000

3,750

Tennessee Jack Danielˇs 220 3,300

Rye Whistle Pig Rye � 10 years 280 4,200

Irish John Jameson 200 3,000

Scotch Johnny Walker Blue 800 12,000

Single Malt Singleton � 12 years

Glenlivet - 12 years

Glenfiddich - 12 years

The Macallan - 12 years

300

300

300

600

4,500

4,500

4,500

9,000

Gin Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire

Hendrick

Tanqueray no. 10

210

220

320

350

3,150

3,300

4,800

5,250

Vodka SKYY

Ketel One

Grey Goose

180

230

300

2,600

3,450

4,500

Tequila Jose Quervo DLF Platino

Jose Cuervo De La Familia Extra Anejo


600

5,100

9,000
340

15,000Claze Azul Reposado

WINES and SPIRITS

Prices are quoted in ˝000ˇ rupiah and subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax.

UNIQUE
Rooftop Bar
        



Shisha
M E N U

R e g u l a r

S i n g l e  F l a v o r IDR 500,000++

P R E M I U M

M I X  F l a v o r IDR 600,000++

V I P

D A R K  S I D E IDR 700,000++

Double Apple

Grape


Strawberry

Mint


Watermelon

Orange


Pineapple

Mango


Blueberry

Caramel

Love 66

Lady Killer


Blue Peach Mint

Lychee Ice


Blueberry Pie

Mi Amor


Cola Dragon

Havana


Pina Colada

Strawberry Banana

Masha & Bear

Cheese Cake


Paradise

Apple Drops

Space Flavour

Kiwi Smoothie


Strawberry – Lychee

Mango Lassi

Lime Lemon

Blackcurrant

Price are subject to 21% service charge & government tax


